Agua Mar

Restaurante

DONDE PODRAN DISFRUTAR EN SUS TIEMPOS LIBRES
MIENT RAS MIRAN AL MAR, DE SUSDELICIOSOS PLATOS LLENOS
DE SABOR, OLOR Y COLOR



Coclctails \

PISCO SOUR (Capel 35°)
SERENA SOUR (Mistral 40°)
MANGO SOUR

WHISKY SOUR

VAINA

DRY MARTINI

Y )

Long Drinks

CAPEL PISCO 35° W/ SODA

CAPEL PISCO 40° W/SODA

MISTRAL PISCO 40° W/SODA

ABSOLUT VODKA

ORANGE OR TONIC VODKA ( ABSOLUT)
PAMPERO RUM W/SODA

MOJITO CUBANO

GIN AND TONIC IMPORTED

DAIQUIRI

TOM COLLINS )
JOHN COLLINS “
BLOODY MARY

TEQUILA MARGARITA

TONIC CAMPARI

ORANGE CAMPARI =
CAIPIRINHA 2
CAIPIROSKA

RUSTY NAIL

OLD FASHIONED

BITTER

ALEXANDER

MARGARITA

KIR ROYAL

N
Agua Mar

Restaurante

$2.500
$3.800
$ 3.400
$4.900
$ 3.400
$4.100

$ 3.500
$3.800
$4.200
$3.900
$5.000
$4.400
$4.500
$4.500
$3.900
$4.500
$4.2@
$4.500
$4.500
$4.900
$4.900
$4.500
$4.000
$4.900
$4.500
$ 3.500
$3.900
$4.000
$ 3.500
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Hot and Cold Entries Restaurante
PINK CLAMS WITH PARMESAN CHEESE $ 7.900
Our own idea of a classic dish. You must try them!
CORVINA DRUM CEBICHE $ 8.500

Our own version of this tradicional recipe, prepared with bermuda onion, red and green
Peppers, celery, lettuce heart, green chili, garlic, corvina drum cubes marinated in regular
and pica lemon, olive oil, seasoning and... enjoy! GreatadglCi

REINETA DRUM CEBICHE $8.000
Our own version of this tradicional recipe, prepared with bermuda onion, red and green
Peppers, celery, lettuce heart, green chili, garlic, reineta drum cubes marinated in regular

and pica lemon, olive oil, ®®ming and... enjoy! Great speciality!

SALMON DRUM CEBICHE $9.000
Our own version of this tradicional recipe, prepared with bermuda onion, red and green
Peppers, celery, lettuce heart, green chili, garlic, salmon drum cubes marinated in regular
andpica lemon, olive oil, seasoning and... enjoy! Great speciality!

BEEF CARPACCIO $ 7.500
Fine filete slices, served with gruyére cheese and dill

SALMON CARPACCIO $9.000
Fines salmon slices, served with onion rings, caperpamdesan chse, bathed with

lemon juice

SCALLOP WITH PARMESAN CHEESE $9.800
Served in @oiling clay pot with butter, grill cheese, white wine, parmesan cheese, salta

and pepper.

PIL PIL SHRIMPS $8.900
Served in a Bowling clay pot with cacho deraathili, garlic and olive oil.

CRAB PIE $9.500

Cooked with evaporated milk and parmesan cheese, served in its shell; garnished with
pica lemon and parsle.




Saleds
ASPARAGUS

TOMATO

AVOCADO

CELERY

CELERY AND AVOCADO
GREEN BEANS
LETTUCE

PALM HEARTS
TOMATO AND ONION

SPECIALS
MIXED SALAD

Mix of lettuce, tomato, avocado, boiled egg and onion.

CESAR SALAD

Lettucecroutins, olives, parmesan cheese, mushrooms, dressing.

CARDINAL AVOCADO

Avocdo fill with shrimp and sauce

QUEEN AVOCADO

Avocado fill with chicken and sauce

YORK AVOCADO

Avocado fill with ham and mayonnaise

GREEK

Lettuce, tomato, palm hearthicken strips, parmesan cheese.

=ish

Fried, grilled orsteamed

HAKE
POMFRET
CORVINA
CONGER
SWORD FISH
SALMON

e
Agua Mar

Restaurante

$2.2D0
$1.900
$1.900
$1.900
$2.800
$1.900
$1.900
$2.200
$2.200

$3.800
$4.900
$6.900
$4.200

$6.500

$4.200

$7.000
$8.000
$9.000
$9.000
$8.500
$8.600
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Meats
RIB EYE STEAK 250 GRS. $ 7.900
SIRLOIN STEAK 250 GRS. $ 7.900
TENDERLOIN 250 GRS $9.000
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $4.900
PORK CHOPS 2 units $6.900
MILANESE ESCALOPE $6.200
Cow escalope breaded
CHICKEN MILANESE $6.000
Chicken breast edope breaded
Sdes
RICE $2.200
CORN WITH CREAM $ 2.400
HOMEMADE MASHED POTATOES $2.200
COOKED POTATOES P e $1.600
FRENCH FRIES % N vt $ 2.200
DUCHESS POTATOES N, f g S e’ $ 2.500
SAUTED POTATOES \\_’_‘—/ $ 2.500
SAUTED MUSHROOMS $2.800
SAUTED VEGETABLES $ 2.800
(& .
6lJCES
MARGARITA $4.200
Scallops, pink clams and shrimps.
EARTH AND SEA $ 3.500

Shrimps and mushrooms
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Specialties -
FISH OF THE DAY , MEDITERREAN STYLE $7.000
With steamed vegetablest in slices
FISHERMAN 'S POMFRET $9.900
With sauteed vegetables, cadwith scallops, shrimps, asparagus and grated cheese.
CHORRILLANA POMFRET $7.200
Grilled fillet with concasse of tomatoes and caraegtlonions
SWORDFISH IN BLONDE BUTTER AND CAPERS $7.9200
Grilled swordfishwith blonde butter sauce and capers
CONGER $8.900
White, firm and delicious meat. Friggrilled or steamed.
MEUNIERE CORVINA $8.900

Grilled corvina filet with butter sauce, parsley and lemon juice accompaniedvetined

potatoes or rice

EARTH AND SEA CORVINA $9.500
Grilled corvina fillet with mushrooms ahshrimps sauce, accompanied witméa of
steamed/egetablewith olive oil, lemon anavhite wine.

CONGER “A LO POBRE” $9.500
Fried coger fillet accompanied with onion, eggsfesrithfries

RIB EYE STEAK “A LO POBRE” $9.800
Rib eyesteak250 grs, grilled, accompanied with onion, eggs and french fries

CHICKEN BREAST “AL O POBRFE’ $6.900

Grilled chicken breast, accompanied with onion, eggs and french fries




Dachac
rd,sl. (@IS

CRAB LASAGNA

Lasagna filled with crab meat, chopped onioosander and parmesan cheese.
SPAGHETTI OR FETUCCINI WHITE

SPAGHETTI OR FETUCCINI BOLOGNESE

Tomato sauce and ground cow meat

SPAGHETTI OR FETUCCINI POMODORO E BASIL

With a delicious fresh tomato sauce, olive oil and basil sauce
SPAGHETTI OR FETUCCINI WITH MARGARITA SAUCE

With adelicious with sauce witeeafood(scallops, shirmps and pink ¢lam
SPAGHETTI OR FETUCCINI WITH MEATBALLS

Meatballs and pomodoro sauce

“ids M enu

MAIN DISH AND SIDE BY CHOICE

Boineless fish, chicken breaseatescalop®r steak.
Tomato salad, french fries, mashed potatoes or rice.
DESSERT BY CHOICE

Flan o ice cream

SODA OR JUICE

N
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$ 7.800

$5.000
$ 6.500

$ 6.000
$8.900

$6.900

$6.500
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Desserts
PAPAYAS IN JUICE $ 3600
CELESTINOS PANCAKES $ 3.0
PANNA COTTA WHIT H STRAWBERRY SAUCE $2.900
LECHE ASADA $ 3000
ICE CREAM y $2.900
MIX OF FRUITS IR . $3.000
CREME BRULEE Uiy sl $2.900
CARAMELIZED APPLE o ’ : $2.900
(&) ol 1 ,
Soit Drinks
SODAS
COCA COLA $ 1.500
DIET COCA COLA $ 1.500
COCA COLA ZERO $ 1.500
SPRITE $ 1.500
SPRITE ZERO $ 1.500
FANTA $ 1.500
NORDIC GINGER ALE $ 1.500
NORDIC TONIC WATER $ 1.500
NECTAR
JUICES
RASPBERRY $ 2.500
STRAWBERRY $ 2.500

PINEAPPLE ; = L $ 2.500
CUSTARD APPLE % $2.500



Sandwiches

VEGETARIAN
CHURRASCO
GRILLED CHEESE
CHACARERO
BARROS LUCO
BARROS JARPA
CHURRASCO, TOMATOES AND AVOCADO
CHICKEN BREAST

SIDES

AVOCADO PALTA
MAYO NNAISE
TOMATOES
GREEN BEANS

Coffee Service

(D

TEA

INFUSIONS

NESCAFE SMALL
NESCAFE BIG

MILK AND COFFEE
EXPRESS COFFEE / VANILLA
EXPRESS COFFEE
EXPRESS COFFEE BG
AMERICANO
CORTADO

LATTE MACCHIATTO
MOKACCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE
CAPUCHINO

N
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$3.500
$4.200
$3.500
$5.200
$4.800
$3.800
$4.900
$3.800

$1.500
$ 800
$ 800
$ 800

$1.000
$1.000
$1.200
$1.500
$2.300
$2.300
$1.800
$2.200
$2.300
$2.300
$2.300
$2.300
$2.300
$2.300
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Digestives (W,
ROMAN CHAMOMILE \ / \(: $ 2.500
MINT FRAP PE ‘ % $ 2.500
CACAO ‘?‘ $ 2.500
CHERRY $ 2.500
AMARETTO $ 3.900
WHI SKY JHONNY WALKER BLACK LABEL $ 7.000
WHISKY JHONNY WALKER RED LABEL $ 5.500
Beers
NA TIONAL
CRISTAL $ 2.000
CRISTAL CERO $ 2.000
ESCUDO $ 2.000
ROYAL GUARD $ 2.000
KUSTMANN $2.700
AUSTRAL $2.700
IMPORTED
HEINEKEN $ 2.500
BUDWEISER $ 2.500
CORONA $ 2.500




W ines

REDS

CASA REAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MEDALLA REAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON
120 3 MEDALLAS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CARMEN MGX CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WHITES

CASA REAL SAUVIGNON BLANC
MEDALLA REAL SAUVIGNON BLANC
120 3 MEDALLAS SAUVIGNON BLANC
CARMEN RHIN

CHARDON NAY
MEDALLA REAL
120 3 MEDALLAS
120 RESERVA ESP

ESPUMANTES
VALDIVIESO BRUT
VALDIVIESO DEMI SEC

GLASS OF WHITE WINE

Y

$8.000
$6.000
$4.000

$8.000
$6.000
$4.000
$4.000

Y

$14.000
$10.000
$ 6.000
$ 7.000

$14.000
$10.000
$ 6.000
$ 6.000

P
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Botellin

$ 2500

$ 2500
$2.90

$2.500



